
2007-2008 BASKETBALL SCHOOLS
CLASS 2-A (129)

AGWSR, Ackley
Akron-Westfield
Albia
Aplington-Parkersburg
Assumption, Davenport
Audubon
Battle Creek-Ida Grove
BCLUW, Conrad
Beckman, Dyersville
Belle Plaine
Belmond-Klemme
B-G-M, Brooklyn
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Bondurant-Farrar
Camanche
Cascade, Western Dubuque
Center Point-Urbana
Central, Elkader
Central Decatur, Leon
Central Lee, Donnellson
Central Lyon, Rock Rapids
Central Springs
Cherokee, Washington
Clarinda
Clarinda Academy
Clarion-Goldfield
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg
Colfax-Mingo
Collins-Maxwell, C-M-B
Columbus, Columbus Junction
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Corning
Danville
Denver
Des Moines Christian
Dike-New Hartford
Durant
Eagle Grove
East Marshall, LeGrand
East Sac County
Eddyville-Blakesburg
Edgewood-Colesburg
Emmetsburg
Garner-Hayfield
Gilbert

Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Griswold
Grundy Center
Hampton-Dumont
Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn
Hinton
Hudson
Interstate 35, Truro
Iowa Valley, Marengo
Jefferson-Scranton
Jesup
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
Lake Mills
Logan-Magnolia
Louisa-Muscatine
Manson Northwest Webster
Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto
Maquoketa Valley, Delhi
Mediapolis
MFL MarMac
Mid-Prairie, Wellman
Missouri Valley
Monticello
Nashua-Plainfield
Nodaway Valley
North Butler, Greene
North Cedar, Stanwood
North Fayette, West Union
North-Linn, Troy Mills
North Polk, Alleman
Northeast, Goose Lake
Ogden
Okoboji, Milford
Osage
Panorama, Panora
PCM, Monroe
Pekin
Pella Christian
Pleasantville
Pocahontas Area
Prairie Valley, Gowrie
Red Oak
Regina, Iowa City
Riverside, Oakland
Rockford



2-A Basketball Continued...
Roland-Story, Story City
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Saint Ansgar
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
Sheldon
Shenandoah
Sibley-Ocheyedan
Sigourney
Sioux Center
Sioux Central, Sioux Rapids
Solon
South Hamilton, Jewell
South Hardin
South O’Brien, Paullina
South Winneshiek, Calmar
Starmont
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Tipton
Treynor
Tri-Center, Neola

Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction
Underwood
Unity Christian, Orange City
Van Buren, Keosauqua
Wapello
Wayne, Corydon
West Branch
West Burlington
West Central Valley, Stuart
West Hancock, Britt
West Liberty
West Lyon, Inwood
West Marshall, State Center
West Monona, Onawa
West Sioux, Hawarden
Western Christian, Hull
Westwood, Sloan
Wilton
Woodward-Granger



2008 IHSAA BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

CLASS 2-A

* 16 districts with 8 teams per district
(one district with 9 teams due to Danville playing up one class)

* 16 district champions play in 8 substates

* Teams within the district will be seeded using regular season win/loss record
(games 5-15) or games played through Saturday, January 26, 2008.  Team with highest
percent of wins will receive the highest seed.  In case of ties, a tie-breaker has been
established.

* Top 4 seeds in each district will be placed in opposite brackets.  Once the #1 and #2
seeds are assigned opposite brackets, districts will be split by geography and teams in
each bracket will be paired using the seeding procedure.

* Sites:
First round and Second round games will be pre-determined sites
District final -- neutral court
Substate -- neutral court

* Dates:  (game time 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise designated)

* First-round ................ Monday, February 11
* District semi-final ....... Thursday, February 14
* District final ............... Tuesday, February 19
* Substate .................... Saturday, February 23; Monday, February 25



2008 - BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 2008
CLASS 2-A

DISTRICT #1 DISTRICT #2
Central Lyon, Rock Rapids Akron-Westfield
Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn Cherokee, Washington
Okoboji, Milford Hinton
Sheldon Sioux Central, Sioux Rapids
Sibley-Ocheyedan South O’Brien, Paullina
Sioux Center Unity Christian, Orange City
West Lyon, Inwood West Sioux, Hawarden
Western Christian, Hull Westwood, Sloan

Feb 11 & 14  @Western Christian, Hull & Feb 11 & 14  @Unity Christian, Orange City &
    Okoboji, Milford Cherokee, Washington
February 19 District Final @MOC-Floyd Valley February 19 District Final @Sioux City, North

DISTRICT #3 DISTRICT #4
Bishop Garrigan, Algona Belmond-Klemme
Clarion-Goldfield Central Springs
Eagle Grove Garner-Hayfield
Emmetsburg Lake Mills
Manson NW Webster Osage
Pocahontas Area Rockford
South Hamilton, Jewell Saint Ansgar
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge West Hancock, Britt

Feb 11 & 14  @Clarion-Goldfield & Feb 11 & 14 @Osage & Garner-Hayfield
     Manson NW Webster February 19 District Final @Mason City
February 19 District Final @Algona

DISTRICT #5 DISTRICT #6
AGWSR, Ackley Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Aplington-Parkersburg Denver
BCLUW, Conrad Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Dike-New Hartford Hudson
Grundy Center Jesup
Hampton-Dumont Nashua-Plainfield
South Hardin North Butler, Greene
West Marshall, State Center Sumner-Fredericksburg

Feb 11 & 14 @Aplington-Parkersburg & Feb 11 & 14 @Nashua-Plainfield & Hudson
BCLUW, Conrad February 19 District Final @Cedar Falls
February 19 District Final @Marshalltown

SUB-STATE #1
@Tyson Events
Center, Sioux City
Mon., Feb. 25, 2008
     8:00 p.m.

SUB-STATE #2
@Fort Dodge
Sat., Feb 23, 2008
    7:00 p.m.

SUB-STATE #3
@McLeod Center,
Cedar Falls
Mon., Feb 25, 2008
   8:00 p.m.



2008 - BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 2008
CLASS 2-A

DISTRICT #7 DISTRICT #8
Cascade, Western Dubuque Beckman, Dyersville
Center Point-Urbana Central, Elkader
Maquoketa Valley, Delhi Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg
Monticello Edgewood-Colesburg
North Cedar, Stanwood MFL MarMac
North-Linn, Troy Mills North Fayette, West Union
Solon South Winneshiek, Calmar
Starmont Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction

Feb 11 & 14  @Monticello & Solon Feb 11 & 14  @Central, Elkader &
February 19 District Final @Linn-Mar, Marion North Fayette, West Union

February 19 District Final @Oelwein

DISTRICT #9 DISTRICT #10
Assumption, Davenport Columbus, Columbus Junction
Camanche Danville
Durant Louisa-Muscatine
Northeast, Goose Lake Mediapolis
Tipton Mid-Prairie, Wellman
West Branch Regina, Iowa City
West Liberty Wapello
Wilton West Burlington

Feb 11 & 14  @Camanche & West Branch Feb 11, 14 @Mid-Prairie, Wellman &
February 19 District Final @Bettendorf or Mediapolis
   Pleasant Valley February 19 District Final @Mount Pleasant

DISTRICT #11 DISTRICT #12
Belle Plaine Albia
B-G-M, Brooklyn Collins-Maxwell, C-M-B
Central Lee, Donnellson Colfax-Mingo
East Marshall, LeGrand Eddyville-Blakesburg
Iowa Valley, Marengo PCM, Monroe
Pekin Pella Christian
Sigourney Pleasantville
Van Buren, Keosauqua Wayne, Corydon

Feb 11 & 14 @Iowa Valley, Marengo & Feb 11 & 14 @Pleasantville & Albia
Van Buren, Keosauqua February 19 District Final @Pella
February 19 District Final @Grinnell

   SUB-STATE #4
@West Delaware,
   Manchester
   Sat., Feb 23, 2008
          7:00 p.m.

SUB-STATE #5
@Muscatine
Sat., Feb 23, 2008
      7:00 p.m.

SUB-STATE #6
@Oskaloosa
Sat., Feb 23, 2008
   7:00 p.m.



SUB-STATE #7
@Ames
Sat., Feb 23, 2008
   7:00 p.m.

2008 - BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 2008
CLASS 2-A

DISTRICT #13 DISTRICT #14
Bondurant-Farrar Audubon
Central Decatur, Leon Battle Creek-Ida Grove
Des Moines ChristianAmes East Sac County
Interstate 35, Truro Gilbert
North Polk, Alleman Jefferson-Scranton
Panorama, Panora Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
West Central Valley, Stuart Ogden
Woodward-Granger Prairie Valley, Gowrie

Roland-Story, Story City

Feb 11 & 14 @Interstate 35, Truro & Feb 11, 14, 15 @Gilbert & Kuemper Catholic,
North Polk, Alleman Carroll
February 19 District Final @Waukee February 19 District Final @Fort Dodge

DISTRICT #15 DISTRICT #16
Clarinda Logan-Magnolia
Clarinda Academy Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto
Corning Missouri Valley
Griswold Riverside, Oakland
Nodaway Valley St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Red Oak Tri-Center, Neola
Shenandoah Underwood
Treynor West Monona, Onawa

Feb 11 & 14  @Nodaway Valley & Red Oak Feb 11 & 14 @Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto &
February 19 District Final @Southwestern Tri-Center, Neola
Community College, Creston February 19 District Final @Harlan

SUB-STATE #8
@Mid-America Center,
Council Bluffs
Mon., Feb 25, 2008
   8:00 p.m.


